Registered Office: SCO 14, Sector 7C, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh (India) - 160019, India.

Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L20211CH1991PLC011732
Tel: +91-172-5021555; Email ID: info@stylam.com; Website: www.stylam.com

Open offer for acquisition of up to 44,06,496 (forty four lakh six thousand four hundred ninety-
six) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of ` 5 (Indian Rupees Five) each (the “Equity 
Shares”) of Stylam Industries Limited (the “Target Company”), representing 26% (twenty six 
per cent.) of the Voting Share Capital (as defined below), from the Public Shareholders (as